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01376101
01376212
01376221
01376322
01376324
01376334
01376343
01376452
01376453
01376459
01373111
01373211
01373211
01373213
01373222
01373311
01373321
01373333
01373422
01373443
01373452
01373455
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Literature & Life

Poetic Diction

Evolution of Thai Literature

Liter.the Thonburi the Rattanakosin Period
Modern Literary Works

Literature of the Performing Arts

Literary Work of Chao Phraya Phra Khlang(Hon)
Works Affecting Thai Language Development
Literature & Visual Arts

Literature & Environment

Literary Appreciation

Periods & Movements in Literature & Art
Periods & Movements in Literature & Art
Literary Reflection

Evolution of American Literature

Theories & Approaches of Literary Criticism
Major Eng.Nov.in the Eighteen.& Nineteen. Centuries
Drama

Twentieth Century English & American Literary
Selected ASEAN Literary Works

Comparative Literature

Fiction and Film
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https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376101&TLec=150&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376212&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376221&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376322&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376324&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376334&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376343&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376452&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376453&TLec=1&TLab=0
https://regis.ku.ac.th/class_cscode.php?Sm=2&Yr=59&TCs_Code=01376459&TLec=1&TLab=0

